
 

 

 

 

MOTHER TERESA SR. SEC. CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 

CLASS - IX 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.N Title Author/ Publisher Rate 

1 BEHIVE-Text Book for Class IX NCERT 65/- 

2 MOMENTS-Supplementary Reader for 
Class IX 

NCERT 35/- 

3 Words and Expressions-Workbook in 
English for Class-IX 

NCERT  

4 Evergreen Practice Papers in English  Evergreen Publications 590/- 

5 Hindi Kritika –I (IX) NCERT 25/- 

6 Hindi Kshitij-I (IX) NCERT 55/- 

7 Vyakaran Nipun  Dr. Shweta Sharma & Vipin 
Kumar/ Tarun Publications 

225/- 

8 Shemushi Bhag-1 NCERT 50/- 

9 Sanskrit Vyakaran Dr. Devendra Kumar Sharma & 
Dr. Devendra Shukla/Prachi 
India Pvt.Ltd. 

320/- 

10 Candid Keep fit Evergreen Publications 350/- 

11 Maths  NCERT 135/- 

12 Laboratory Manual in Mathematics(A 

practical book in Mathematics) 
Evergreen Publications India 
Ltd. 

336/- 

13 Science NCERT 135/- 

14 Science Lab Manual (IX) Edupearl Publications 300/- 

15 India And the Contemporary World NCERT 115/- 

16 Contemporary India NCERT 50/- 

17 Understanding Economic NCERT 45/- 

18 Democratic Politics  NCERT 80/- 

19 Disaster Management   Prachi Publications 180/- 

20 Candid Chips & Bytes Ashok Tangri & T.D Malhotra/ 
Evergreen Publications 

450/- 



 

 

 

 

 

MOTHER TERESA SR. SEC. CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL 

BOOK LIST FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 

CLASS – X 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S.N Title Author/ Publisher Rate 

1 Literature Reader-First Flight NCERT 70/- 

2 Footprints without Feet (Supp. 
Reader) 

NCERT 35/- 

3 Words and Expressions -2 Workbook in 

English for Class X 
NCERT  

4 Practice papers in English  Evergreen Publications 590/- 

5 Hindi Kritika –I (Kritika II-X) NCERT 30/- 

6 Hindi Kshitij-I (Kshitij II-X) NCERT 60/- 

7 Vyakaran Nipun Dr. Shweta Sharma & 
Vipin Kumar/ Tarun 
Publications 

225/- 

8 Shemushi Bhag –2 NCERT 60/- 

9 Sanskrit Vyakaran Dr. Devendra Kumar 
Sharma & Dr. Devendra 
Shukla/Prachi India 
Pvt.Ltd. 

340/- 

10 Maths  NCERT 140/- 

11 Laboratory Manual in Mathematics(A 

practical book in Mathematics) 
Evergreen Publications 
India Ltd. 

330/- 

12 Science NCERT 165/- 

13 Science Lab Manual (X) Edupearl Publications 320/- 

14 Candid Keep fit Evergreen Publications 350/- 

15 India And the Contemporary World NCERT 125/- 

16 Contemporary India NCERT 65/- 

17 Understanding Economic NCERT 65/- 

18 Democratic Politics   NCERT 80/- 

19 Candid Chips & Bytes Ashok Tangri & T.D 
Malhotra/ Evergreen 
Publications 

350/- 




